SCHOOL CALENDAR 2017/2018



RE-OPEN:		The school will re-open on Thursday 31st August


MID TERM BREAK:	Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November
	School will re-open on Monday 6th November




CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:	School will finish on Friday 22nd December at 12.15
	We will re-open on Monday 8th January.



MID-TERM:	Closed Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February



BANK HOLIDAY:	Closed Monday 19th March – Bank Holiday



EASTER HOLIDAYS:	School will finish on Friday 23rd March at 12.15pm
	We will re-open on Monday 9th April.



BANK HOLIDAY & 	Closed from Monday 7th May until Friday 11th May
 SCHOOL CLOSED:	
	Will re-open on Monday 14th May.



BANK HOLIDAY:	Closed Monday 4th June 
	


SUMMER HOLIDAYS:	The school will close on Friday 29th June at 12.15.
